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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

The Peninsula Champagne by Deutz Brut
HYeRZYYa2Z Yy Ry—Y JUavk

Moet & Chandon Moet Imperial
EIL-T-IvVRY T PORUZIL

Duval-Leroy Brut Réserve
TaJ7IIL=)LA7 FUayvhk LEILT

Dom Pérignon Vintage
Ry RUZ3Y JrvT7—Y

WHITE & ROSE

The Peninsula Clarendelle Blanc by Haut-Brion
HYeRZy2aZ ISLYRIL Ty N A—-TUAY

The Peninsula Chardonnay Keller Estate
YPRZVY1T5 YPIILRR UZ—IZT70hk

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
TI9T74 RA Y—T( =TTV

Domaine Charles Frey Gewiirztraminer Symbiose

RA=X-2w)UL-TLA TT2IYRFIR—) FrEA-X

Art Paysan Winery Chardonnay
F=IRAYSFYT1LFY— Iv)LRR

Domaines Ott Bandol Rosé
RX—=X-FAvk NVR—)L O

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 156% service charge.

3,900

3,900

4,500

8,300

2,400

3,500

2,900

2,700

3,200

3,500

US.A.
2015

Spain
2017

France
2015

US.A
2019

The Peninsula Pinot Noir Keller Estate
HeRZVYaZ /ST TZ—ITAT—h

Numanthia Termes
XXV T TILAR

Chateau Ramafort
Vv h—-INXTA=I

Trefethen Eshcol Red Napa Valley
T7zvEy T2l Ly R F/XNL—

LRRSICIPHEREY —ERRI %N EENTVET,

4,000

2,800

2,500

4,700
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Diageo World Class Cocktail Competition

Balmy Pina
don julio, elderflower cordial, yuzu juice, honey

Gin Connoisseur Program

Parterre Floraison
g'vine floraison, watercress bitters, amontillado,
pear syrup, lemon juice

007 Belvedere Challenge

Undercover Martini
belvedere, sweet vermouth flavored with thyme,
créme de cassis, lemon juice, syrup

2,050

Mocktail Competition

Epice Rouge

grape juice, spiced calpis, tonic water

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 156% service charge.

2,800
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Bombay Sapphire World’s Most Imaginative Bartender

The Elixir

star of bombay, clover syrup, rosehip & rosemary bitters,

lime juice, tonic water

Perfect Eden

bombay sapphire, aloe liqueur, violet liqueur, lemon juice,

cypress bitters, yuzu syrup

The Chivas Masters

Endless Beauty
chivas regal 12 year old, cassis liqueur, apple liqueur,

lemon juice, cherry blossom syrup

Patron The Perfectionists Japan 2018

The Best Promise
patron reposado, mead, sherry manzanilla,

tepache syrup, lime juice, green tea

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 156% service charge.
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Mango Bellini

champagne, mango juice, coconut syrup, cassis liqueur

Bellini

champagne, peach juice, grenadine syrup

Mimosa

champagne, orange juice

French 75

champagne, gin, lemon juice, syrup

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 156% service charge.

2,800
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2,050

PROOF

Baby Tokyo Joe

non-alcoholic ume liqueur, cranberry juice, lemon juice,

triple sec syrup, cardamon

EDO Palace

citrus hassaku juice, mint, ginger syrup,

2,050

PROOF

JYZINA=IEE IR —V1—A LEYI1—A,
N7ty oyOv A ALY EY

iINENAYYA

ANV IVNEZEVOVI MDY I T4 —5F —

&
tonic water, matcha powder O
NE—XNY—= 7
Baby Bellini A=) 70 E=FY1 R JLFTryavy W
sparkling rosé, peach juice, grenadine syrup |
_ NE—~x>d—XNY—= 7
Baby Mango Bellini =7V O0E Xy T—Y2—R A0FyYYOy AT LFTFryay
sparkling rosé, mango juice, coconut syrup, grenadine syrup
. IV —=777— & I h
Elderflower & Mint TS —759— A= FATI I LEY Y2 —R MO TA 5~
elderflower cordial, mint, lemon juice, tonic water
_ T & TEAL
Yuzu & Poire T V2R ERIOYA =5
yuzu juice, poire syrup, soda
. Mg &7 = A
Apple & Anise FYINI1—A R —F A BB LEYY1—A YAV
apple juice, star anise, five spice powder, lemon juice, syrup
BR~R

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 15% service charge. FRBRICIETEEREY —ERR BN EENTNET,



»w m v Cc 4 > Z Q

Little Pageboy
japanese gin, elderflower liqueur flavored with myoga,

lemon juice, ramune

Inspired by the iconic Pageboy of the The Peninsula Hotels,
a refreshing blend of Japanese gin and myoga ginger,

served with a traditional bottled soda drink called Ramune.

Afternoon Tea Surprise
kyoho liqueur, butterscotch flavored with raisin, rose syrup,

fresh cream, abotts bitters

Delightfully sweet like the ritual of Afternoon Tea.
Fragrant and vibrant, balanced with the aromatic mix

of kyoho grapes and butterscotch.

Tokyo Joe

bombay sapphire, ume liqueur, drambuie, cranberry juice, lemon juice

Paying homage to the first Hollywood production filmed in post-war
Japan, starring the iconic Humphrey Bogart. Our signature classic

cocktail is smooth with a rich clean finish; just like Bogart himself.

Tokyo Joe Next Generation

grey goose citron, ume liqueur, cranberry juice, yomogi liqueur,

yuzu juice, champagne
Take two - a glamourous twist on the much loved classic.

Light, tangy and mild in flavor with a hint of French 75 classic cocktail,

one of Humphrey Bogart's favorite cocktails.

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 156% service charge.

2,800
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2,800
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40 year old

15 year old

COGNAC

Hennessy XO
ANFEY— X0

Rémy Martin XO
LX—VILF> XO

Rémy Martin Louis XIII 10 ml / 30ml / 45ml
LEZ—<ILZ> L1131 10ml / 30ml / 45ml

Pont Des Arts XO
Ry TH—IL XO

CALVADOS

Calvados Chateau du Breuil
HIVIKRR v bh— R F)Lr2

G RAPPA

Grappa Di Sassiscaia Tenuta San Guido
TI2YNTA BUINAY 7X—9 Y270 —R

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 156% service charge.

6,600

5,900

24,500 / 55,600 /

69,500

9,760

4,000

4,800

Bacardi Superior
AT ARYA—IL

Bacardi 8
INAILT«8

Havana Club Afiejo (7 year old)
ININF U5 PRI 74

Ron Zacapa Centenario
DI s AN A7 bV b |

Ron Zacapa XO
Oy #74/8 X0

VODEKA
Grey Goose
TLAT—=R

Belvedere
SET )

Ciroc
>avy

Ketel One
TFIL TV

LRRSICIPHEREY —ERRI %N EENTVET,

2,300

2,400

2,400

3,300

5,200

2,400

2,400

2,800

2,800

55
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TEOQUILA

Cuervo Classico
JI)R U533

Don Julio Reposado
RyZ7UA LIRYR

Patron Silver
XkOY VJLIN—

Patron Reposado
XhEY LRYR

Patron Anejo
hOy ZxIR

G I N

Gordon'’s
I—Kv

Tanqueray
YVhL—

Tanqueray No.10
¥>AL— No.10

Bombay Sapphire
RYRA YT7AT7

Star of Bombay
25— AT RyRA
Hendrick’s
ANYRUYIR

G'Vine Floraison
J—Jdr«y 7OLY Y

Monkey 47
EVF—u7

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 156% service charge.

2,300

3,300

3,300

3,800

4,000

2,300

2,400

2,950

2,400

2,800

2,950

2,950

3,650

JAPANESE SPIRITS

Okuhida Vodka
BB vAvh

Nikka Coffey Vodka
ZYH RTT IAYA

The Peninsula Tokyo Original Gin
P RZVYIFTERR AVIFILIY

Ki No Bi Gin
EDE IV

Nikka Coffey Gin
Zvh ATz VY

Suntory ROKU Gin
YyhU—0Ov Jv

Sakurao Gin Original
ME YUY AUYFI

Komasa Gin
Ay

Yuzu Gin
SHIE 1S

Nine Leaves Clear Rum
T4V V=TX VU7 FA

Seven Seas Silver Rum
7Y V—X VILIN— S

Seven Seas Gold Rum
vy v—X J=IJLK LA

LRRSICIPHEREY —ERRI %N EENTVET,

2,400

2,950

3,300

3,300

2,950

2,950

2,300

3,300

3,300

3,300

2,400

2,600
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SHOGCHU
Toki No Itteki (Sweet Potato)
Zo—E (F)

Toki No Itteki (Wheat)
Zn—HE (£)

Jyuyondai Onikabuto Ranbiki (Rice)
T B B5LE (K)

PLUM WINE

45 ml The Peninsula Plum Wine
HRZVYa2T EH

JAPANESE

17 year old Nikka Taketsuru =v717%8
21 year old Nikka Taketsuru ZvH 1%

Nikka Miyagikyo Limited Edition 2019
Zyh B USTYRIT 3y 2019

25 year old Suntory Hakushu
YrhU—aM 255

30 yearold Suntory Hibiki >~ —%£

Suntory Hibiki Blender’s Choice
Y- & JLYY—X Fa(1R

27 yearold Komagatake 594 &

The Peninsula Tokyo Single Malt Komagatake

Y RZVVAFSHERIYVIIVEILNATE

Komagatake Single Malt Japanese Whisky

Limited Edition
BoE >V TILEIN Y vIZ—X
YA AF—UIFYRIF423v2020

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 156% service charge.

2,150

2,150

3,300

2,150

4,500

6,400

57,000

54,500

47,000

6,000

24,050

14,500

4,500

Ichiro’s Malt The Peated
A4FO—XEILd ¥ E=FTYR

Ichiro’s Malt On The Way
AFO—XFILL AY ¥ IzoA

Mars Malt Duo Komagatake x Chichibu
o & xHR TLYTFYREILNTAZF—

Sakurao Single Malt
E VY JILEILN

Sakurao Togouchi Single Malt
AN Y 7ILEILR

SCOTCH SI NGILE M ALT

10 yearold  Ardbeg
F—RRyT

10 year old Talisker

YURA—
14 yearold Clynelish
T4 ya
16 yearold  Lagavulin
ZHIT=V>

18 yearold  Glenmorangie
JLYE—LYY

18 year old Glenfiddich
TLYTATYY

18 yearold The Glenlivet
H oLy Tyh

30 yearold  Talisker
FIRS—

40 yearold  Highland Park
INZYR =D

The Macallan Reflexion
Y.Ivhsv UTLIY gy

LRRSICIPHEREY —ERRI %N EENTVET,

4,800

4,800

5,500

4,500

4,500

4,250

4,050

4,200

5,400

4,700

5,200

4,500

19,000

82,300

45,600
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SCOTCH BLENDETPD

Old Parr Superior
A—ILRNIS— R—RYF

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
I Z—0—h—TIL—IN)L

17 yearold Ballantine’s
AL 07

18 yearold ~ Chivas Regal
V—)NRU—=HIL

AMERICAN

Bulleit Bourbon
TLyvhk N—Ry

Four Roses Premium
JA7AO—ER FSFF

12 year old L.W. Harper
[W./\—/X—

13 yearold Wild Turkey
TAILRT—F—

SHERRY

Tio Pepe 90ml
FAARR

Amontillardo NPU Romate 90ml
PEVT«4Yr—K NPU OXYF

PX Cardenal Cisneros Romate 90ml
RROEXRZR AILTHIL YZAXOX OXF

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 156% service charge.

4,900

5,800

3,300

3,300

2,300

3,550

3,300

3,650

2,400

2,400

2,400

PORT

Taylor’s 20 years old Tawny Port 90ml
T147—X 20%& kv =—KR—hk

S AKE
Kimoto Kurotonbo Junmai
EHE B <BEAIF KB

Megumi Blue Label Junmaiginjyo
B HCH” FEIN KB BT

Manotsuru Maho Daiginjyo
BEEE KBE

Byakko Junmai Daiginjyo
B MR KSERE

Shinsei Sparkling Sake
RE FAAKNE

Noguchi Naohiko Limited Edition 2017
BOMERER UITYRITs¥3> 2017
The Peninsula Junmai Daiginjyo

BRIy a T HBRKGE

JAPANESE CRAFT B EER

Suntory The Premium Malt’s Draft Beer
=L YR — Y- FLITFLEILY

Peter Blue (Pilsner) / Peter Red (Pale Ale)
Peter Black (Stout)

4,200

13,900 bottle (720ml)
3,650 glass

13,900 bottle (720ml)
3,550 glass

19,000 bottle (720ml)

4,800 glass

100,000 bottle (720ml)

98,000 bottle (720ml)

120,200 bottle (770ml)

5,300 bottle (300ml)

1,900

1,900

Peter 7IL— (EJLXF+—) / Peter LYK (R—JLT—)L)

Peter 72y (RFTK)

LRRSICIPHEREY —ERRI %N EENTVET,
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WATER

The Peninsula Sparkling Water 500ml

1,600

YRZvvaF AN=0UT I+—%— 500ml

The Peninsula Water 500ml

HYRZvYaF U+—%— 500ml

S.Pellegrino 500ml / 1000ml
HoRLZYU/ 500ml / 1000ml

Perrier 330ml/ 750ml
~RYUI 330ml / 750ml

Evian
IE7> 750ml

1,600

1,300/ 2,300

1,300 / 2,300

2,300

Prices are inclusive of consumption tax and 156% service charge.

SOFT DRINK

Coca-Cola/ Coca-Cola Zero
aAA-3d—2 / 3A-3—5 €0

Ginger Ale
IyIv—I-)

Orange Juice
ALYIYa1—2R

Grapefruit Juice
TL—FI7N—YI21—R

COFFEE & TEA

Coffee / Espresso
d—kb—/TXFLvY

Café Latte / Cappuccino / Double Espresso
Café au Lait / Americano

h7x57 | h7F—/ | FTILITRTLYY
Hh7xAL [ PARIA—/

ART OF TEA (ORGANIC)

Apricot Citrus / Darjeeling / Earl Grey / Raspberry Nectar

Pacific Coast Mint / Green Pomegranate /

French Lemon Ginger / Hibiscus Berry / Egyptian Chamomile
F=RAT T —(A—=H=v )

FIVAYRNIKTR | =TIV F—=IWT LA [ FARY =R 5 —
KTy A—ARIVN | TU=VRXT SRy K~
TLYFLEVIVIv— [ I AERAAZIRNY — | TITFV vV HEI—I

LRRSICIPHEREY —ERRI %N EENTVET,

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,645

1,800

1,900



